/
s
&

A

=

g ]

S
N

3..
9
%,

AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 OWNER: []
Henderson County Preschool DATE: November 16, 2011 ARCHITECT: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: Y08043 CONTRACTOR: []
Peyronnin Construction Company, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: November 30, 2010 FIELD: []
1901 N. Kentucky Avenue CONTRACT FOR: General Construction _

Evansville, Indiana 47732 OTHER: []

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

1. Change the data cable to a 25 year warranty using Berktek cable and Leviton devices. ADD: $ 1,538.99
2. Labor, materials and equipment for revised plumbing. ADD: $ 11,388.57
3. Labor, materials and equipment to demo and excavate exisiting footing (17 linear feet) west of

column line BB. ADD: $ 1,213.77
4. Cost to re-engineer window frames A and M to adjust the elevations of the horizontals to match

brick pattern. ADD; $ 464.60
5. Add 2" header to the aluminum frames at these door locations E100, E101, 1102, 1103, 1104, 1105,

E119, E120, E165, 1166, 1170, 1176, E215, E221, E300 and 1301. ADD: $ 194551
6. Replace discontinued furniture that was originally specified. The Lincoln L12436-25L and Class

Act 15A in lieu of originally bid products. ADD: $ 1,126.66

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER: $ 17,678.10

The original Contract Sum was $ 7,965,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 695,104.20
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 8,660,104.20
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 17,678.10
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 8,677,782.30

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

RBS Design Group, P.S.C. Peyronnin Construction Company, Inc. Henderson County Schools

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

Architecture, 723 Harvard Drive, 1901 N. Kentucky Avenue, Evansville, 1805 Second Street, Henderson, Kentucky
Owensboro, Kentucky 42301 Indiana 47732 42420

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Jim vy Mike Schapker Dr. Thomas Richey

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AIA software at 09:22:46 on 11/16/2011 under Order N0.8597907788_1 which expires on 03/01/2012, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1346852729)



