
   Document G701TM – 2001 
Change Order 

AIA Document G701™ – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®  
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or any 
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was 
produced by AIA software at 09:27:19 on 12/14/2011 under Order No.8597907788_1 which expires on 03/01/2012, and is not for resale. 
User Notes:   (1197823824) 

 
1 

 

 

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 006 OWNER:  
ARCHITECT:  

CONTRACTOR:  
FIELD:  

OTHER:  

Henderson County Preschool 
      

DATE: December 14, 2011 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: Y08043 
Peyronnin Construction Company, Inc. 
1901 N. Kentucky Avenue 
Evansville, Indiana   47732 

CONTRACT DATE: November 30, 2010 
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 

    
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 
1.  Changes in door hardware per building inspector.                                                                              ADD:  $    3,901.42 
2.  Move power feed from sprinkler box to emergency generator.                                                          ADD:  $       528.48 
3.  Omit items #37 & #38 from food service equipment list.                                                            DEDUCT: $(      684.00) 
4.  Install sound batt insulation in gypsum board interior walls.                                                              ADD: $    3,513.25 
5.  Install 40' flagpole.                                                                                                                               ADD: $    2,704.27 
6.  Move power feed from CO2 monitors to emergency generator.                                                         ADD:  $   1,202.15 
7.  Provide additional elecrical circuits at tower for signs provided by Owner.                                       ADD: $    7,857.55 
8.  Install 3 wall sensors, cable and conduit omitted from drawing.                                                         ADD: $   1,469.35 
9.  Undercut unsuitable subgrade in the drive areas on the Elm Street side and southeast entrance.       ADD: $   2,138.42 
10. Omit fifteen downspouts.                                                                                                            DEDUCT: $(  1,780.00) 
 
                                                                                                                             TOTAL CHANGE ORDER:  $ 20,850.89 
 
The original Contract Sum was  $ 7,965,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 712,782.30
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 8,677,782.30
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 20,850.89
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 8,698,633.19
 

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days. 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is       
 
NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have 
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and 
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.  
 
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 
     
RBS Design Group, P.S.C.  Peyronnin Construction Company, Inc.  Henderson County Schools 
ARCHITECT (Firm name)  CONTRACTOR (Firm name)  OWNER (Firm name) 

Architecture, 723 Harvard Drive, 
Owensboro, Kentucky  42301 

 1901 N. Kentucky Avenue, Evansville, 
Indiana   47732 

 1805 Second Street, Henderson, Kentucky  
42420 

ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS 
        

BY (Signature)  BY (Signature)  BY (Signature) 

Jim Ivy  Mike Schapker  Dr. Thomas Richey 
(Typed name)  (Typed name)  (Typed name) 

                    
DATE  DATE  DATE 
 
 


